&

o gy
A _’;‘w‘»\w

g

(Governed by Shel R

RAMAKRISHNA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPEETH @
(Senior Secondary CBSE English Medium School)
KAPLIDHARA , BUURI- HASDEO AREA, DISTT- ANUPPUR (M.P.)

;s

-

=
J

P

amakrishna Sewa Samiti Ashrama, koni, Bilaspur-Sponsored by- 5.€.C.L. Bilaspur)

L

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

1

Affiliation No. :- 1030150

SL.

~N OOV e W N e

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
i8

19
20
21
22

School Code
No. - 1866 Admission No. :

Name of Pupil
Father’s Name / Guardian’s Name
Mather's Name
Nationality
Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC Category
Date of first admission in the School with class
Date of Birth (In christian Era) according to Admission Register

( In figures )

( In words ) -
Class in which the pupil last studied (In figures)

{ In words ) -
School / Board’s Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class
Subject studied
Whether qualified for promotion to higher class If so, to which class

( In figures)

(In words } -
Month up to which the (pupil has paid) School dues / paid
Any fee concession availed of : if so,the nature of such concession
Total No. of working days
Total No. of working days present
Whether NCC cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide {details may be given)
Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil
usually took part ( mention achievement level therein )
General conduct
Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school
Any other remarks

: P and
wre(of Checked By

Class Teacher

Annexure - |
50099
3165
SANDEEP PANDEY
TUKLAL PANDEY
CHANDRAKALA PANDEY
INDIAN
NO
17/07/2021 CLASS - IX

22-Jul-2005

TWENTY TWO JULY TWO THOUSAND FIVE

X
TENTH
X - FAIL
ONCE
ENGLISH & LIT.
HINDI
MATEMATICS , SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
BANKING INSURANCE
NO
FAIL
FAIL
March-23
NO
152 DAYS
107 DAYS
NO

NA
GOOD
19-jul-2023
27-Jul-2023
PARENT'S REQUEST
NO

7Wv§uw'

Principal

ﬁ%ac‘!gal ]

Ramakrishaz Vi ands Vidvapeeth

BT {5y
Kapildhaca Coiony




