

RAMAKRISHNA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPEETH

(Senior Secondary CBSE English Medium School)

KAPLIDHARA , BIJURI- HASDEO AREA, DISTT- ANUPPUR (M.P.)

(Governed by Shri Ramakrishna Sewa Samiti Ashrama, koni, Bilaspur-Sponsored by- S.E.C.L. Bilaspur)



The State of the S						
Annexure - I					2-1	
Affiliation No. :- 1030150 School Cod			:	50099		
SL. N		Admission No.	:	3165		
	Name of Pupil		:	SANDEEP PANDEY		
2	Father's Name / Guardian's Name		:	TUKLAL PANDEY		
3	Mother's Name		:	CHANDRAKALA PANDEY		
4	Nationality		:	INDIAN		
5	Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC Category		:	NO		
6	Date of first admission in the School with class		:	17/07/2021 CLASS - IX		
7	Date of Birth (In christian Era) according to Admission Reg	ister				
•	(In figures)		:	22-Jul-2005		
	(In words) -		:	TWENTY TWO JULY TWO	O THOUSAND FIVE	
8	Class in which the pupil last studied (In figures)		:	x		
	(In words) -			TENTH		
9	School / Board's Annual Examination last taken with resul	t	:	X - FAIL		
10	Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class		:	ONCE		
11	Subject studied		:	ENGLISH & LIT.		
				HIND	1	
				MATEMATICS	, SCIENCE	
				SOCIAL SCIENCE		
				BANKING INS	SURANCE	
12	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class If so, to v	vhich class	:	NO		
((In figures)		:	FAIL		
	(In words)-			FAII	L	
13	Month up to which the (pupil has paid) School dues / paid	d	:	March-23		
14	Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such co	ncession	:	NO		
15	Total No. of working days		:	152 DAYS		
16	Total No. of working days present		:	107 DAYS		
17	Whether NCC cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may	be given)	:	NO		
18	Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the p	upil				
	usually took part (mention achievement level therein)		:	NA		
19	General conduct		:	GOOD		
20	Date of application for certificate		:	19-Jul-2023		
21	Date of issue of certificate		:	27-Jul-2023		
22	Reasons for leaving the school		:	PARENT'S	REQUEST	
23	Any other remarks		:	NO)	
	0					

Sugnature of Class Teacher Checked By

gh Principal (Seal)

(Seal) Principal/प्राक्षर्य Remakrishna Viveanianda Vidyapoeth ধ্যাকৃত্য বিশ্ববাদ্য বিশোধীর Kapildhara Coiony ক্রমীকাল্য কার্জারী